®
89HPES32H8
Data Sheet
32-Lane 8-Port PCI Express®
System Interconnect Switch
Device Overview
The 89HPES32H8 is a member of the IDT PRECISE™ family of PCI
Express® switching solutions. The PES32H8 is a 32-lane, 8-port system

39 of 40 July 19, 2007
IDT   89HPES32H8 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89HPES32H8ZAAL 900-ball FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES32H8ZAAR 900-ball RoHS FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES32H8ZAALI 900-ball FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES32H8ZAARI 900-ball RoHS FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
NN A AAA NNAN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device